16/04/2016

ROYAL CYCLISTS PESANT CLUB LIEGEOIS

PL/DS DEBY Christian
1 DEBY Quentin
PAULS Geoffrey
DE AMICIS Alessandro
BELOT Rémi
JACQUEMIN Jason
6 LAFINEUR Quentin
EFC-ETIXX
PL/DS FEYS Wim
7 ALLEGAERT Piet
8 COOLS Michael
9 DE POORTER Maxime
10 DECLERCQ Benjamin
11 RELAES Jacob
12 WARLOP Jordi
PROFEL - UNITED C.T.
PL/DS REMELS Johan
13 SINOY Fabio
14 SNYERS Jari
15 VERHAEGEN Tom
16 HEYLEN Kevin
17 HOEFKENS Lennert
18 VAN NUFFELEN Glen
PRORACE CYCLING TEAM
PL/DS  WILLEMS Benny
19 BOUTS Jordy
20 DE SY Gertjan
21 DE SY Vincent
22 MERTENS Julian
23 VAN RENTERGHEM Boris
24 WILLEMS Thimo
LOTTO SOUDAL
PL/DS VAN DE WOUWER Kurt
25 CRAS Steff
26 DELTOMBE Kevin
27 LAMBRECHT Bjorg
28 LEYSEN Senne
29 PLANCKAERT Emiel
30 SHAW JAMES Callum
TEAM WALLONIE ESPOIRS
PL/DS FONTAINE Sebastien
31 DERUETTE Thomas
32 GOEBEERT Pierre
33 DEBUY Anthony
34 VAN DEN BRANDE Julien
35 VANDERAERDEN Massimo
36 BOUVRY Kenny
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PL/DS VANDENHEEDE Rudy

49 SESSLER Nicolas
50 DEPREZ Tuur
51 PATTYN Jeroen
52 LIVYNS Arjen
53 VAN OUDENHOVE Jovany
54 VAN DE KERKHOVE Brent
TOPS ANTIEK - ATOM 6 CT
PL/DS SCHIETGAT Luc

55 DEBOOQOT Bruce

56 DEJONGHE Jules

57 VANHOUTTEGHEM Cedric
58 SEGERS Dieter

59 STOCKMAN Abram

60 STOCKMAN Michiel

BMC DEVELOPMENT TEAM
PL/IDS LODEWYCK Klaas

97 FRANKINY Kilian
98 EISENHART Taylor
99 MULLER Patrick
100 WELTEN Bram
101 SIVAKOQV Pavel
102 EEKHOORN Pascal
SCD DIJON
PL/DS REPERANT Dennis

103 DEFAYE Jeremy
104 GAUTIER Guillaume
105 LOUVET Louis

106 PACOT Alexandre
107 ROGOLLOT Mathieu
108 SOUTON Julien

VERANDAS WILLEMS - CRABBE TOITURES - CC CFCOMITE RHONE ALPES

PL/DS BOULTON Joseph

61 GALLE Tom

62 WYDOOGHE Jaron
63 DECOSTER Merlijn
64 GOETHALS Brent

65 HOULMONT Matthias
66 VERSTREPEN Dries

T.PALM - POLE CONTINENTAL WALLON

PL/DS PIETERARENS Pascal

67 BUNTINX Auxence

68 CORNET Olivier

69 DELVAUX Guillaume

70 KROONEN Bastien

71 PETIT Thomas

72 SENY Alexandre
CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS

PL/DS VAANHOLD Han

73 JANSSEN Adriaan

74 VERDICK Gijs

75 BOS Maikel

76 DE KLEIJN Arvid

77 RODENBURG Tim

78 BAKKER Stephan

AXEON - HAGENS BERMAN

PL/IDS MERCKX Axel

79 BARTA William

80 DUNBAR Eddie

81 GEOGHEGAN HART Tao
82 GUERREIRO Ruben

83 NEILANDS Krists

84 OWEN Logan

ROCK WERCHTER-TOEKOMSTVRIENDEN CYCLINGTEAM WIGGINS

PL/DS HYE Geert

37 CLE Brent
38 DE PROOST Jasper
39 MICHIELSEN Joran
40 ANDRIES Jordi
41 VAN GENECHTEN Steff
42 DE BOEL Stijn

COLOR CODE - ARDEN'BEEF

PL/DS DETILLOUX Christophe

43 MERTZ Remy
44 LOY Antoine
45 PALM Martin
46 DE WINTER Gordon
47 MORTIER Julien
48 ROBEET Ludovic
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PL/DS COPE Simon

85 DENNIS Ashley

86 PEARSON Daniel

87 KELLY Jake

88 KNOX James

89 THOMPSON Michael

90 DAVIES Scott
NORWAY NATIONAL TEAM

PL/DS VERSTRAETEN Eric

91 JENSEN Jan William

92 Eikeland Ken

93 OVERLAND Bjornar

94 BREIVOLD Jon Soeveras
95 ABRAHAMSEN Jonas

96 KLEIVEN Njal Eivind
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PL/DS VARNET Loic

109 DOLEATTO Aurelien

110 GENIETS Kevin

111 PARET-PEINTRE Aurelien
112 FINE Gabin

113 SALMON Martin

114 DUJARDIN Sandy

CLUB ROUTIER DES 4 CHEMINS ROANNE

PL/DS  GARIN Vincent

115 DEVERCHERE Valentin
116 GUGLIELMI Simon

117 LASSAIGNE Thomas
118 PAPPILLON Lucas

119 ROUX Julien

120 SAUVAGE Paul
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VL TECHNICS - EXPERZA - ABUTRIEK C.T.
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TEAM DIFFERDANGE - LOSCH
PL/DS DA SILVA Francis

157
158
159
160
161
162

BENGTSSON Filip
CENTRONE Ivan
DA SILVA Tiago
PETELIN Jan
VALVASORI Larry
KASTEMYR Pontus

UC PRENANA TEAM SCOUT
PL/DS SARONNI Alberto

163
164
165
166
167
168

BRIDELLI Ricardo
CRETTI Giacomo
FORLANI Davide
RUGGERI Davide
VASSALLI Daniele

KLEIN CONSTANTIA
PL/DS VAN BONDT Geert

169
170
171
172
173
174

BICO Nuno

MAS NICOLAU Enric
MOLLY Kenny
SCHACHMANN Maximilian
SCHLEGEL Michal
SCHREURS Hamish

BAQUE CAMPOS TEAM

PL/DS GARCIA CELAYA Alex

175
176
177
178
179
180

LOPEZ COZAR Juan Antonio
FUENTES PANIEGO Angel
MALATSETXEBARRIA Oskar
ORTIZ RAMIREZ Elias
JUARISTI ARRIETA Txomin
COSTALES CORTINA Enol

DUNKERQUE LITTORAL CYCLISME - COFIDIS TEANRIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM

PL/DS LECONTE Charlie

121 BLAMPAIN Maxime
122 DENDIEVEL Cyril
123 FLET Axel
124 GAREZ Raphael
125 HUBEAU Pierre
126 LEROUX Samuel
TEAM NANTES ATLANTIQUE
PL/DS DERAME Pascal

127 BARKET Florian

128 BOURMAUD Alexis

129 BRICAUD Valentin

130 DELAHAYE Alexandre

131 PLESSIS Baptiste

132 RONDEAU Fabien
COTES D ARMOR-MARIE MORIN

PL/DS HENRY Rodolphe

133 AUBRY Erwan

134 BOVEDO Martin

135 GAYDU David

136 GUICHETEAU Jules

137 ROLLAND Jules

138 TANGUY Killian
VENDEE U

PL/DS POMMEREAU Damien

151 GAILLARD Marlon
152 HERBERT Charles
153 JOURNIAUX Axel

154 LEPLINGARD Antoine
155 OURSELIN Paul

156 SELLIER Simon
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Sports

PL/DS

181
182
183
184
185
186

JAKOBSEN Rene

BAEKHOJ HALVORSEN Emil
MUNK CHRISTIANSEN Steffen
KONGSTAD Tobias Mgrch
BUNDGAARD WINKEL Jesper
WILSLY Jonas Gregaard

RABOBANK DEVELOPMENT TEAM

PL/DS NIERMANN Grischa

187
188
189
190
191
192

BOUWMANS Dylan
DE VRIES Hartthijs
HOFSTEDE Lennard
MAAS Jan
NIEUWPOORT Jelle
OLIESLAGERS Bob

SEG RACING ACADEMY

PL/DS  ELIJZEN Michiel

193
194
195
196
197
198

FEDERATION

WALLONIE BRUXELLES

KLARIS Magnus
BIERMANS Jenthe
ARIESEN Willem
DE JONG Martijn
SCHULTZ Nicholas
OVETT Freddy

AS0

Asacearivn v Sy Amaury Sport Organisation
SKODA
S AUTOMOBILE
Wallonie VISETOISE



